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PRUEBA Nº: 1 400 Libres M <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 11.1

49925442 PHILIP VILI GRIGOROV1.2 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

42391246 SALOMON FRANCO1.3 2010 S.T.CAMPUSES

41691170 ADRIA SANCHEZ ESCANELLAS1.4 2010 S.T.RAFANADAL

01947548 ADRIAN TOPALA1.5 2010 S.T.RAFANADAL

49613468 PEDRO LE-SENNE BUJOSA1.6 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 21.2

01987683 ANATOLI MONCHILOV MIHOV2.2 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

49612753 POLO RODRIGUEZ ROSE2.3 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

42313112 TIAGO DEL PO VICA2.4 2010 S.T.FELANITX

41661752 ALVARO LOZANO DE SOSA MASA2.5 2010 S.T.FELANITX

02387870 SYMEON-ASIMAKIS PAPADOPOULOS2.6 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

03669356 MIHAIL ZELENKEVICH2.7 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 31.3

01818816 MARCO RAINERI3.1 2010 S.T.CN.INCA

4348323 VIKTOR BATALLA SAWICKI3.2 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

41707583 JORDI LLOMPART FOREST3.3 2010 S.T.CNMURO

49772064 ALEJANDRO LLOMPART BARRERA3.4 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49775971 LUCAS GONZALEZ ROIG3.5 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

45698995 JOAQUIM BERNAT AMAYA NUÑEZ3.6 2010 S.T.CNMURO

49480144 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ SERRA3.7 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

08422608 OWEN GODDARD3.8 2010 S.T.CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 41.4

49605621 PERE MAJORAL DRIOUICH4.1 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49482351 CARLOS MONTALVA REBASSA4.2 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

46389994 JOAN TOMAS JUNCOSA4.3 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

02435441 FLAVIO CORIANO4.4 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

32737364 IAN SUAREZ QUIZA4.5 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

46391527 VICTOR VAZQUEZ ANDRES4.6 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49483394 MARIO LAUSIN FERNANDEZ4.7 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49606276 JAVIER ALBERTI MARTINEZ4.8 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Mariposa F <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 52.1

41697091 SIBIL·LA GOMEZ CAMPINS5.1 2012 S.T.MASTBAL

41697969 ANGELS AYMARA ITURRALDE VIDARTE5.2 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

41694428 FRANCINA POCOVI BAUZA5.3 2012 S.T.RAFANADAL

49613540 CARMEN GRANDIO GARCIA5.4 2012 S.T.NCALVIA

41693118 ANGELS LOPEZ GRIMALT5.5 2012 S.T.RAFANADAL

41664685 INES BAUZA VICENS5.6 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

41664344 CARLA CHAMIZO JIMENEZ5.7 2012 S.T.CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Mariposa F <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 62.2

49611567 M.VALENTINA LLORENS NICOLAU6.1 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

49919005 NOA SILLERO FERNANDEZ6.2 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

49867065 CLARA RUIZ FERRER6.3 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49775465 ANA REINA MORENO6.4 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49866178 IRIS ALBERTI MARTINEZ6.5 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49928492 CARMEN DE LA TORRE SASTRE6.6 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

02677761 EMILY EMILOVA DINEVA6.7 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

41707754 MARIA ANTONIA BURGUERA VALENS6.8 2012 S.T.FELANITX

PRUEBA Nº: 3 200 Libres X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 73.1

49608070 ALBERTO JAVIER PLAZA ESMERALDA7.1 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

41664024 ANDRES ALVAREZ SERVERA7.2 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

41696593 PAULA FERNANDEZ ROSSELLÓ7.3 2013 S.T.CNPALMA

52034021 JOANA REYES GOMILA7.4 2013 S.T.CNPALMA

49867139 SOFIA GALZAGORRY SALGADO7.5 2013 S.T.CNPALMA

49925887 SOFÍA SANSO MARKOVA7.6 2013 S.T.CNPALMA

49926355 JOAN CASTELL CORTES7.7 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 83.2

41663479 ALEJANDRO SIMBAÑA CALERO8.1 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

49611941 PAU BAÑOS VERA8.2 2011 S.T.CAMPUSES

49777779 MARIA ANTONIA RODRIGUEZ ROSE8.3 2013 S.T.NCALVIA

04340624 LORENSO LUISS MOROZOVS8.4 2011 S.T.LLUCMA

49868230 EMMA SANCHEZ SILVA8.5 2013 S.T.NCALVIA

41662426 IAGO JIBAJA COSTA8.6 2011 S.T.CAMPUSES

46397968 OLIVER SANTOS VILLALONGA8.7 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 93.3

49920813 ADRIANA POZOS SANTANA9.1 2013 S.T.CN.INCA

49771248 XAVIER COLOM CARRERES9.2 2011 S.T.CVOLTOR

49922386 JULIA ACEITON BUELE9.3 2013 S.T.CVOLTOR

52033728 SARA MAJORAL DRIOUICH9.4 2013 S.T.SALLE-P

49772322 GERARD TORRES GINER9.5 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49609924 MARC CERDO SAMUELS9.6 2011 S.T.CVOLTOR

49867186 LAURA GARCÍA GELABERT9.7 2013 S.T.CN.INCA

54622230 TONINA SEGURA BUADES9.8 2013 S.T.CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 103.4

49925735 JAIME CAZORLA MIR10.1 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49920895 CATALINA CAPO FERRER10.2 2013 S.T.SALLE-P

49866867 POL SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ10.3 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49777178 SIMON VENTAYOL CARRASCO10.4 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49779415 ERIC ALEGRET PASTOR10.5 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49868463 AMALIA SALVA GALMÉS10.6 2013 S.T.SALLE-P

49922556 CLAUDIA MONTALVA REBASSA10.7 2013 S.T.SALLE-P

49926224 PAULA MIR SORRIBES10.8 2013 S.T.SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Espalda X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 114.1

41664344 CARLA CHAMIZO JIMENEZ11.1 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

41664685 INES BAUZA VICENS11.2 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

46389514 ANTONIO VERGER SALVADOR11.3 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

54631301 RITA NADAL LONARDONI11.4 2012 S.T.CAMPUSES

49613468 PEDRO LE-SENNE BUJOSA11.5 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

49925442 PHILIP VILI GRIGOROV11.6 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

41697969 ANGELS AYMARA ITURRALDE VIDARTE11.7 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

41697091 SIBIL·LA GOMEZ CAMPINS11.8 2012 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 124.2

42391246 SALOMON FRANCO12.1 2010 S.T.CAMPUSES

41691170 ADRIA SANCHEZ ESCANELLAS12.2 2010 S.T.RAFANADAL

01987683 ANATOLI MONCHILOV MIHOV12.3 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

49612753 POLO RODRIGUEZ ROSE12.4 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

02387870 SYMEON-ASIMAKIS PAPADOPOULOS12.5 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

03669356 MIHAIL ZELENKEVICH12.6 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

01947548 ADRIAN TOPALA12.7 2010 S.T.RAFANADAL

49774671 MARINA BESTARD DEYA12.8 2012 S.T.CAMPUSES

SERIE Nº 134.3

01875114 LAURA RODRIGUEZ  MIÑAN13.1 2012 S.T.NCALVIA

41661752 ALVARO LOZANO DE SOSA MASA13.2 2010 S.T.FELANITX

41707754 MARIA ANTONIA BURGUERA VALENS13.3 2012 S.T.FELANITX

49611567 M.VALENTINA LLORENS NICOLAU13.4 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

52033512 MARGALIDA BATLE FONTANET13.5 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

42313112 TIAGO DEL PO VICA13.6 2010 S.T.FELANITX

41706682 MARINA NICOLAU SALGADO13.7 2012 S.T.FELANITX

49613540 CARMEN GRANDIO GARCIA13.8 2012 S.T.NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 144.4

08422608 OWEN GODDARD14.1 2010 S.T.CN.INCA

49919005 NOA SILLERO FERNANDEZ14.2 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

49480144 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ SERRA14.3 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

02677761 EMILY EMILOVA DINEVA14.4 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

08151204 CHRISTIAN LANCIA14.5 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

46396780 JORGE REINA MATA14.6 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

01818816 MARCO RAINERI14.7 2010 S.T.CN.INCA

20550566 KAYLA ALEXANDRA NICOLAU REBASSA14.8 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 154.5

41707583 JORDI LLOMPART FOREST15.1 2010 S.T.CNMURO

49867065 CLARA RUIZ FERRER15.2 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49775971 LUCAS GONZALEZ ROIG15.3 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49772064 ALEJANDRO LLOMPART BARRERA15.4 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49775465 ANA REINA MORENO15.5 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49866178 IRIS ALBERTI MARTINEZ15.6 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49928492 CARMEN DE LA TORRE SASTRE15.7 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

4348323 VIKTOR BATALLA SAWICKI15.8 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Espalda X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 164.6

49605621 PERE MAJORAL DRIOUICH16.1 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49482351 CARLOS MONTALVA REBASSA16.2 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

46389994 JOAN TOMAS JUNCOSA16.3 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

02435441 FLAVIO CORIANO16.4 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

32737364 IAN SUAREZ QUIZA16.5 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

46391527 VICTOR VAZQUEZ ANDRES16.6 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49483394 MARIO LAUSIN FERNANDEZ16.7 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49606276 JAVIER ALBERTI MARTINEZ16.8 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 5 100 Espalda X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 175.1

49608070 ALBERTO JAVIER PLAZA ESMERALDA17.1 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

41664024 ANDRES ALVAREZ SERVERA17.2 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

41696593 PAULA FERNANDEZ ROSSELLÓ17.3 2013 S.T.CNPALMA

49867139 SOFIA GALZAGORRY SALGADO17.4 2013 S.T.CNPALMA

49779194 MARTA BIBILONI GARZO17.5 2013 S.T.CNPALMA

49925887 SOFÍA SANSO MARKOVA17.6 2013 S.T.CNPALMA

49926355 JOAN CASTELL CORTES17.7 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 185.2

52034021 JOANA REYES GOMILA18.1 2013 S.T.CNPALMA

46397968 OLIVER SANTOS VILLALONGA18.2 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

41662426 IAGO JIBAJA COSTA18.3 2011 S.T.CAMPUSES

04340624 LORENSO LUISS MOROZOVS18.4 2011 S.T.LLUCMA

49777779 MARIA ANTONIA RODRIGUEZ ROSE18.5 2013 S.T.NCALVIA

49611941 PAU BAÑOS VERA18.6 2011 S.T.CAMPUSES

41663479 ALEJANDRO SIMBAÑA CALERO18.7 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 195.3

49920813 ADRIANA POZOS SANTANA19.1 2013 S.T.CN.INCA

49771248 XAVIER COLOM CARRERES19.2 2011 S.T.CVOLTOR

49922386 JULIA ACEITON BUELE19.3 2013 S.T.CVOLTOR

52033728 SARA MAJORAL DRIOUICH19.4 2013 S.T.SALLE-P

49772322 GERARD TORRES GINER19.5 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49609924 MARC CERDO SAMUELS19.6 2011 S.T.CVOLTOR

49867186 LAURA GARCÍA GELABERT19.7 2013 S.T.CN.INCA

54622230 TONINA SEGURA BUADES19.8 2013 S.T.CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 205.4

49925735 JAIME CAZORLA MIR20.1 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49920895 CATALINA CAPO FERRER20.2 2013 S.T.SALLE-P

49866867 POL SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ20.3 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49777178 SIMON VENTAYOL CARRASCO20.4 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49779415 ERIC ALEGRET PASTOR20.5 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49868463 AMALIA SALVA GALMÉS20.6 2013 S.T.SALLE-P

49922556 CLAUDIA MONTALVA REBASSA20.7 2013 S.T.SALLE-P

49926224 PAULA MIR SORRIBES20.8 2013 S.T.SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 6 8x50 Estilos X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 216.1

00056 CNPALMA BENJAMIN21.3 S.T.BENJAMINCNPALMA

00877 CVOLTOR BENJAMIN21.4 S.T.BENJAMINCVOLTOR

01243 CN.INCA BENJAMIN21.5 S.T.BENJAMINCN.INCA

00848 SALLE-P BENJAMIN <A>21.6 S.T.BENJAMINSALLE-P
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